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Rank Bib. Name Team Year Nat. Category Run 1 Rank Run 2 Rank Time Gap

 Category : Mini Girls 

1 1 SCHWARZ Nora Radfüchse Büren 2018 GER Mini Girls 39.088 (1) 39.194 (1) 39.088

2 2 HARTMANN Lenja Team Noel 2019 GER Mini Girls 53.366 (2) 47.832 (2) 47.832 8.744

3 3 SUAREZ Claudia 2018 LTU Mini Girls 2:13.356 (3) 2:13.356 1:34.268

DNS - Did not start - Run 1

4 GANS Lotta Radfüchse Büren 2018 GER Mini Girls

DNS - Did not start - Run 2

3 SUAREZ Claudia 2018 LTU Mini Girls 2:13.356 (3)

4 GANS Lotta Radfüchse Büren 2018 GER Mini Girls

 Category : Mini Boys 

1 5 ARNOLDS Milan MSV Essen-Steele 2011 e.V. 2018 GER Mini Boys 40.336 (1) 37.998 (1) 37.998

2 7 KIKELS Taavi Waldsiedlung Racing Team 2018 GER Mini Boys 55.539 (7) 40.990 (2) 40.990 2.992

3 6 HAUSNER Valentin RSV Bad Griesbach 2018 GER Mini Boys 54.861 (6) 42.384 (3) 42.384 4.386

4 13 HEIDRICH Tian GCB - Gravity Community Bad Sa 2018 GER Mini Boys 42.917 (2) 43.430 (4) 42.917 4.919

5 18 SIGGEMANN Paul MSV Essen-Steele 2011 e.V. 2018 GER Mini Boys 44.045 (3) 44.045 6.047

6 8 BEDNAREK Milo MTB Bielefeld e.V. 2018 GER Mini Boys 49.568 (5) 44.510 (5) 44.510 6.512

7 19 SCHUHMANN Ole MSV Essen-Steele 2011 e.V. 2018 GER Mini Boys 45.907 (4) 45.965 (6) 45.907 7.909

8 17 SCHILLING Felix MSV Essen-Steele 2011 2018 GER Mini Boys 1:08.106 (10) 55.429 (7) 55.429 17.431

9 9 WIEGAND Julian 2018 GER Mini Boys 56.317 (8) 1:03.122 (9) 56.317 18.319

10 14 HERZIG Lorenz 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:13.669 (11) 1:03.081 (8) 1:03.081 25.083

11 15 LICHTENFELD Raphael GFAC Aachen 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:05.551 (9) 1:07.800 (10) 1:05.551 27.553

12 10 KNÜPP Luca 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:17.668 (12) 1:11.992 (11) 1:11.992 33.994

13 16 MÜHLBAYER Niklas 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:22.615 (12) 1:22.615 44.617

14 11 BEYERHAUS Kalle Zweiradhaus Beyerhaus Raceteam 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:35.096 (13) 1:22.635 (13) 1:22.635 44.637

DNF - Do not finish - Run 1

16 MÜHLBAYER Niklas 2019 GER Mini Boys 1:22.615 (12)

DNF - Do not finish - Run 2

18 SIGGEMANN Paul MSV Essen-Steele 2011 e.V. 2018 GER Mini Boys 44.045 (3)

 Category : Girls 

1 23 NEIJENHUIS Mèrle MountainbikeGoods.com 2016 NED Girls 36.360 (1) 36.213 (1) 36.213

2 58 FRÖLICH Milla 2017 GER Girls 40.244 (2) 38.945 (2) 38.945 2.732

3 27 TRÜMNER Leonie 2016 GER Girls 43.528 (3) 42.506 (3) 42.506 6.293

4 26 SCHERMER Carla Stoffglück 2016 GER Girls 47.491 (4) 44.711 (4) 44.711 8.498

5 24 AURELIA MÜLLER Hedi Viba-Anschütz-Team e.V. 2017 GER Girls 50.452 (5) 50.757 (5) 50.452 14.239

6 25 NIESBACH Greta Halde Haniel MTB e.V. 2017 GER Girls 55.272 (6) 57.118 (6) 55.272 19.059
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 Category : Boys 

1 30 REISER Vincent Neo VNRacing 2016 GER Boys 29.971 (1) 35.860 (13) 29.971

2 36 WIEMEYER Titus Radfüchse Büren 2017 GER Boys 31.973 (2) 30.376 (1) 30.376 0.405

3 37 GIES Paul 2016 GER Boys 32.108 (4) 31.435 (2) 31.435 1.464

4 34 BRENNER Pius SSV Aalen 2016 GER Boys 32.093 (3) 33.710 (5) 32.093 2.122

5 33 HAHN Kalle HaBe MTB eV. 2016 GER Boys 33.196 (5) 32.491 (3) 32.491 2.520

6 38 GIERTH Louis Wheels over Frankfurt e.V. 2016 GER Boys 33.227 (6) 33.394 (4) 33.227 3.256

7 31 RADEL Stefan 2016 AUT Boys 33.413 (7) 33.910 (6) 33.413 3.442

8 35 JUNG Jonas Wheels over Frankfurt e.V. 2016 GER Boys 34.078 (8) 34.055 (7) 34.055 4.084

9 40 KEIL Pepe shredERZ e.V. 2016 GER Boys 43.255 (25) 34.496 (8) 34.496 4.525

10 32 WIECIERZYNSKI Theo 2017 GER Boys 34.786 (9) 34.786 4.815

11 45 KÖSTERS Johan Malocher Team 2016 GER Boys 36.714 (13) 34.889 (9) 34.889 4.918

12 43 ULLRICH Silas Kammtrails Alzenau 2017 GER Boys 35.699 (11) 34.913 (10) 34.913 4.942

13 68 URBAN Moritz S’cool Factory Team 2016 GER Boys 35.903 (12) 35.165 (11) 35.165 5.194

14 41 GERHARDT Karl 2016 GER Boys 35.211 (10) 35.667 (12) 35.211 5.240

15 61 MÜLLER Lenni 2017 GER Boys 37.215 (14) 36.025 (14) 36.025 6.054

16 39 LAUFER Nico RS Oberland/TV Miesbach 2016 GER Boys 37.343 (15) 36.297 (15) 36.297 6.326

17 64 RUMPEL Ben 2017 GER Boys 37.673 (16) 37.150 (16) 37.150 7.179

18 42 HAHN Tizian MTB_FamilyRiders_FD 2016 GER Boys 37.893 (17) 37.325 (17) 37.325 7.354

19 47 MOSCH Max Mosch 2016 GER Boys 38.397 (18) 38.660 (18) 38.397 8.426

20 46 VON GOSTOMSKI Justus 2017 GER Boys 40.856 (20) 39.357 (19) 39.357 9.386

21 55 SCHMITZ Lasse 2016 GER Boys 40.234 (19) 39.647 (20) 39.647 9.676

22 66 STAHL Emil no_shortcuts 2017 GER Boys 42.637 (24) 40.142 (21) 40.142 10.171

23 50 NÖLTING Valentin Ski und Freizeit Betzdorf 2016 GER Boys 42.169 (23) 40.718 (22) 40.718 10.747

24 53 MINDERMANN Carl Theodor RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr-Ah 2017 GER Boys 41.855 (22) 41.068 (23) 41.068 11.097

25 63 SA Nout 2017 NED Boys 41.068 (21) 42.281 (25) 41.068 11.097

26 54 HEINSCH Leo Wheels over Frankfurt 2017 GER Boys 45.303 (27) 42.137 (24) 42.137 12.166

27 48 MAAS Reto Radfüchse Büren e.V. 2016 GER Boys 56.018 (31) 42.856 (26) 42.856 12.885

28 70 BRUEGGEMANN Linus 2017 GER Boys 44.251 (26) 44.251 14.280

29 57 LINDENSTRUTH Henri 2016 GER Boys 47.148 (28) 45.357 (27) 45.357 15.386

30 69 WOLBER Nils 2017 GER Boys 52.482 (29) 47.543 (28) 47.543 17.572

31 59 GÜNTHER Valentin 2017 GER Boys 52.501 (30) 48.998 (29) 48.998 19.027

32 67 UNRUH Marlon Airtime 2016 GER Boys 58.617 (32) 49.062 (30) 49.062 19.091

33 56 KNÜPP Jonah 2017 GER Boys 1:15.689 (33) 1:15.689 45.718

DNS - Did not start - Run 2

56 KNÜPP Jonah 2017 GER Boys 1:15.689 (33)

70 BRUEGGEMANN Linus 2017 GER Boys 44.251 (26)

DNF - Do not finish - Run 2

32 WIECIERZYNSKI Theo 2017 GER Boys 34.786 (9)

 Category : Maxi Girls 

1 77 SCHWARZ Hanna Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Girls 34.998 (1) 35.356 (1) 34.998

2 75 BITTNER Mara Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Girls 37.926 (3) 37.068 (2) 37.068 2.070

3 82 GRAFFE Emma Myleen Gravity Pilots 2015 GER Maxi Girls 37.432 (2) 37.330 (3) 37.330 2.332

4 76 GANS Paula Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Girls 38.502 (4) 38.051 (4) 38.051 3.053

5 78 ORTHEY Lotta DJK Marienstatt/ Trailhunter 2015 GER Maxi Girls 41.381 (5) 38.598 (5) 38.598 3.600

6 83 CURTIUS Mia Little Tigers Racing Team 2015 GER Maxi Girls 44.004 (6) 42.663 (6) 42.663 7.665
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7 84 CHASKEL Elise 2014 GER Maxi Girls 48.703 (7) 50.984 (7) 48.703 13.705

8 79 HELLER Jule Mountain Sports Oberursel e.V. 2015 GER Maxi Girls 52.966 (8) 52.544 (8) 52.544 17.546

 Category : Maxi Boys 

1 91 SCHOLZ Alexander Dirt Stylers e.V. 2014 GER Maxi Boys 28.871 (1) 28.452 (1) 28.452

2 90 BEDNAREK Espen MTB Bielefeld e.V. 2014 GER Maxi Boys 31.136 (4) 30.033 (2) 30.033 1.581

3 121 FRÖLICH Juri Schumacher Enduro Rennstall 2014 GER Maxi Boys 30.045 (2) 31.575 (5) 30.045 1.593

4 92 VINGERLING Jacks Team Vingerling 2014 NED Maxi Boys 31.019 (3) 30.111 (3) 30.111 1.659

5 113 STAHLHUTH Emil Velo Solingen 2014 GER Maxi Boys 32.608 (6) 31.232 (4) 31.232 2.780

6 130 MOLL Leonard TB Neuffen 2014 GER Maxi Boys 33.368 (13) 31.593 (6) 31.593 3.141

7 93 WIEMEYER Toni Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Boys 32.854 (9) 31.706 (7) 31.706 3.254

8 97 SCHIESSER Michel Velo Solingen Rookie Team 2014 GER Maxi Boys 32.559 (5) 31.814 (8) 31.814 3.362

9 111 MAUL Nevio 2015 GER Maxi Boys 32.976 (11) 31.970 (9) 31.970 3.518

10 126 LOTZ Oliver Wheels over Frankfurt 2014 GER Maxi Boys 4:28.709 (40) 32.100 (10) 32.100 3.648

11 94 HALT Mats 2014 GER Maxi Boys 46.609 (38) 32.105 (11) 32.105 3.653

12 119 DUPREZ Victor 2014 BEL Maxi Boys 32.732 (8) 32.163 (12) 32.163 3.711

13 115 RUIGROK Fedde 2015 NED Maxi Boys 32.729 (7) 32.350 (13) 32.350 3.898

14 129 NOTHOFER Josh Happy Trail Friends 2015 GER Maxi Boys 32.862 (10) 32.422 (14) 32.422 3.970

15 105 KAMPHUIS Gijs 2014 NED Maxi Boys 33.346 (12) 32.793 (15) 32.793 4.341

16 101 BEYERHAUS Fritz Zweiradhaus Beyerhaus Raceteam 2014 GER Maxi Boys 35.106 (22) 32.824 (16) 32.824 4.372

17 98 KNAPP Emil 0dW 2015 GER Maxi Boys 34.317 (19) 33.370 (17) 33.370 4.918

18 127 MARICHAL Félix 2015 BEL Maxi Boys 33.449 (14) 33.384 (18) 33.384 4.932

19 102 ECKERT Willy RSC Schleiz 2014 GER Maxi Boys 33.610 (17) 33.444 (19) 33.444 4.992

20 96 VON GOSTOMSKI Linus 2014 GER Maxi Boys 33.477 (15) 33.659 (21) 33.477 5.025

21 99 NOTTARP Oskar Fuchstrail Bensheim 2014 GER Maxi Boys 33.583 (16) 33.483 (20) 33.483 5.031

22 103 FLECK Lucas Biketime Raceteam 2015 GER Maxi Boys 34.888 (21) 33.728 (22) 33.728 5.276

23 112 WINZER Matti 2014 GER Maxi Boys 36.344 (24) 33.970 (23) 33.970 5.518

24 95 KIKELS Benno Waldsiedlung Racing Team 2015 GER Maxi Boys 34.048 (18) 36.402 (27) 34.048 5.596

25 125 LANGER Michel 2015 GER Maxi Boys 34.733 (20) 35.426 (25) 34.733 6.281

26 131 MÜHLBAYER Jonas 2015 GER Maxi Boys 35.140 (23) 35.125 (24) 35.125 6.673

27 100 HARTMANN Leon Team Noel 2015 GER Maxi Boys 36.355 (25) 35.613 (26) 35.613 7.161

28 106 MÜNTEFERING Mats Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Boys 37.146 (26) 36.596 (28) 36.596 8.144

29 128 MILBERGER Jenke Happy Trail Friends e.V. 2014 GER Maxi Boys 37.548 (27) 37.305 (29) 37.305 8.853

30 114 SCHERMER Hannes Stoffglück 2014 GER Maxi Boys 37.971 (28) 39.005 (34) 37.971 9.519

31 108 KAISER Felix MSV Essen-Steele 2011 e. V. 2015 GER Maxi Boys 38.374 (29) 38.830 (32) 38.374 9.922

32 116 PECH Tom 2014 GER Maxi Boys 38.587 (30) 50.005 (39) 38.587 10.135

33 122 HANNIG Benno Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Boys 41.996 (35) 38.737 (30) 38.737 10.285

34 120 ELIAS Oskar 2015 GER Maxi Boys 39.377 (31) 38.766 (31) 38.766 10.314

35 107 NIEMEYER Henry 2015 GER Maxi Boys 40.186 (32) 38.945 (33) 38.945 10.493

36 109 RUMPF Raphael 2015 GER Maxi Boys 42.936 (36) 40.340 (35) 40.340 11.888

37 124 KREMER Emilio 2014 GER Maxi Boys 41.149 (33) 53.772 (40) 41.149 12.697

38 110 SUAREZ PELETEIRO Lucas 2015 LTU Maxi Boys 41.940 (34) 43.094 (37) 41.940 13.488

39 117 MOELDERS Henry AMC Rodheim-Bieber 2014 GER Maxi Boys 43.707 (37) 42.546 (36) 42.546 14.094

40 123 POLLACK Erik Radfüchse Büren 2015 GER Maxi Boys 49.500 (39) 44.184 (38) 44.184 15.732


